Series CV 300
Directional Control Valve
2
Contents
General Information
Technical data
Dimensions
Secondary Valves

the chambers of the cylinder.
Graphs valid for 25 mm2/s (cSt.)
(117 SSU) 70 bar=1000 psi Order code: C+pressure setting
Order code: A
Order code: CA+pressure setting
Characteristics according to C and A.
Cylinder port mounted secondary valves
Part no. 4S-4226
Part no. 4S-4030
Part no. 4S-4070
Part no. 4S-4525
Part no. 610034
Series CV 300
Directional Control Valve
8